SERIOUS ABOUT BUSINESS SINCE 1870
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PLANT BASED MIX

v PLANT RASED v NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS

v"NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS v NO PRESERVATIVES
v GREAT SOURCE OF PROTEIN v~ EASY TO PREPARE
v GREAT PANTRY STAPLE v FULL OF FLAVOUR

v LONG SHELF LIFE v VEGAN CERTIFIED

v HALAL KOSHER v AUSTRALIAN OWNED
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ABOUT US

Founded in 2019 by Oppenheimer, we began
based on the principles that a healthy body leads
to a healthy spirit and life. We are dedicated to
ethically-sourced organic and vegan products,
and the pursuit of the perfect taste.

OUR MISSION

We are on a mission to turn Australia into a raw
food country! To do that, we are committed to
delivering the highest quality health and vitality
products crafted from fine ingredients sourced
ethically and delivered straight to your door.
We offer you results beyond your expectation in
nutrition, energy, detoxification and cleansing so
that you can feel better, look better and perform
better whilst being happy in mind and body!




OPPENHEIMER

SERIOUS ABOUT BUSINESS SINCE 1870

ORDER FORM

Please fax your orders back to: (02) 9648 3447 or by e-mail to: equipment@oppenheimer.com.au
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Metcash Store No.

Contact Name

tasmanian
O inJe? endent
retailers

Order No.

Address

Phone

Email

State/Post Code

Metcash
Code

30307830

30511170

30511120

30511188

30511196

30511201

30511219

Supplier

Code

102-774CTN

102-814CTN

102-815CTN

102-816CTN

102-817CTN

102-818CTN

102-819CTN

Pack/
Carton
Q1Y

Description

Earth Bound
Plant Based
Egg Mix 250g
x 8

Earth Bound

Plant Based

Chicken 10
Nugget Mix

150g x 10

Earth Bound
Plant Based San
Choy Bao Mix
150g x 10

Earth Bound
Plant Based
[talian Meatball
Mix 150g x 10

10

Earth Bound
Plant Based
Grilled Burger
Mix 150g x 10

10

Earth Bound
Plant Based
Bolognaise Mix
150g x 10

10

Earth Bound

Plant Based

Mexican Fla- 10
voured Mince

Mix 150g x 10

Signature

9323450010001

9323450010025

9323450010018

9323450010032

9323450010049

9323450010056

9323450010063

Metcash
Price Per
Carton
(GST FREE)

35.20

63.07

63.07

63.07

63.07

63.07

63.07

Metcash
Price Per
Unit (GST

FREE)

4.40

2.55

2.64

2.64

2.64

2.64

2.64

2.64

36.7%

29.5%

29.5%

29.5%

29.5%

29.5%

29.5%

6.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95
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