

PPENHE**I**MER

PLANT BASED MIX

IN QUICK & SIMPLE STEPS

- ✓ PLANT BASED ✓ NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS
- ✓ NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVOURS ✓ NO PRESERVATIVES
- ✓ GREAT SOURCE OF PROTEIN ✓ EASY TO PREPARE
 - ✓ GREAT PANTRY STAPLE ✓ FULL OF FLAVOUR
 - ✓ LONG SHELF LIFE ✓ VEGAN CERTIFIED
 - ✓ HALAL KOSHER ✓ AUSTRALIAN OWNED



ABOUT US

Founded in 2019 by Oppenheimer, we began based on the principles that a healthy body leads to a healthy spirit and life. We are dedicated to ethically-sourced organic and vegan products, and the pursuit of the perfect taste.

OUR MISSION

We are on a mission to turn Australia into a raw food country! To do that, we are committed to delivering the highest quality health and vitality products crafted from fine ingredients sourced ethically and delivered straight to your door. We offer you results beyond your expectation in nutrition, energy, detoxification and cleansing so that you can feel better, look better and perform better whilst being happy in mind and body!









ORDER FORM

Please fax your orders back to: (02) 9648 3447 or by e-mail to: equipment@oppenheimer.com.au

Store Name	Metcash Store No.
Contact Name	Order No.
Address	Phone
	Email
State/Post Code	Signature

	Metcash Code	Supplier Code	Description	Pack/ Carton QTY	Barcode	Metcash Price Per Carton (GST FREE)	Metcash Price Per Unit (GST FREE)	Metcash GP	Metcash GP	RRP (GST FREE)	Order QTY
×8	30307830	102-774CTN	Earth Bound Plant Based Egg Mix 250g x 8	8	9323450010001	35.20	4.40	2.55	36.7%	6.95	
X10	30511170	102-814CTN	Earth Bound Plant Based Chicken Nugget Mix 150g x 10	10	9323450010025	63.07	6.31	2.64	29.5%	8.95	
X10	30511120	102-815CTN	Earth Bound Plant Based San Choy Bao Mix 150g x 10	10	9323450010018	63.07	6.31	2.64	29.5%	8.95	
X10	30511188	102-816CTN	Earth Bound Plant Based Italian Meatball Mix 150g x 10	10	9323450010032	63.07	6.31	2.64	29.5%	8.95	
X10	30511196	102-817CTN	Earth Bound Plant Based Grilled Burger Mix 150g x 10	10	9323450010049	63.07	6.31	2.64	29.5%	8.95	
x10	30511201	102-818CTN	Earth Bound Plant Based Bolognaise Mix 150g x 10	10	9323450010056	63.07	6.31	2.64	29.5%	8.95	
X10	30511219	102-819CTN	Earth Bound Plant Based Mexican Fla- voured Mince Mix 150g x 10	10	9323450010063	63.07	6.31	2.64	29.5%	8.95	